

Schedule XLV-Form NO.-134.

MMGSY-मालोदर

MMGSY

So 31-Maunmi Bithi Karmet ke Ghos
BIHAR P. W. D. +o Shura Karna Bandon Et Tall, Gangasidhi

गुम ५२१२५ DIVISION

गुम ५२१२५ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK M.6.No-143

19-20

गुम ५२१२५

गुम ५२१२५

પ્રમાણિત ભૂમિ માપન માટે જરૂર પડે ત્યાં સુધી
 જો નક્કી ન કરી શકાય તો - 100 (સેન્ટી) મીટર
 જેટલો અંતર અનિવાર્ય બની શકે તેવો
 બીજો કોઈ એકમ નોંધવો જોઈશે

04.12.19
 Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Phulparas
 04.12.19

પ્રતિબંધિત નિર્દેશ

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

પ્રમાણિત DIVISION

અન્ય કોઈ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 143 4.12.19
 19-20

Name of officer

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division Phulparas
 04.12.19

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

MMGSY - મીડિયમ સ્કેલ - 5031 - મુખ્ય કાર્યવાહી કમિટી
 - કોઈ બંધન નથી, ગેરનિયંત્રિત

2nd on A/c bill
 NW - Construction of road and drainage
 for 9031 - Marich Mirdik amal ke
 ghaur to Sukkshabaurth Tak under
 mmgsy (Gen)

N/Agency - JUKant yadav.
 Agreement no - 315BD/2019-20
 Date of agreement - 1-11-2019
 Date of work order - 1-11-2019
 Date of measurement entry - 20-7-2020

Details

① GSB 98-1

2	30.0	4.05	0.20	=	121.15 m ³
1	10.0	4.05	0.20	=	8.10 m ³
					<u>129.25 m³</u>

② WBM 48-8

2	30.0	3.75	0.075	=	16.88 m ³
1	29.0	3.75	0.075	=	8.16 m ³
10	30.0	3.75	0.075	=	84.38 m ³
10	30.0	3.75	0.075	=	84.38 m ³
10	30.0	3.75	0.075	=	84.38 m ³
5	30.0	3.75	0.075	=	42.19 m ³
1	10.0	3.75	0.075	=	2.81 m ³
					<u>323.18 m³</u>

③ Supplying 110-300 mm dia
 Hume pipe.

4 x 3 x 2.50 m = 30.0 m

[Signature]
 20/07/2020
 J.B.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) Setting out Pillars Benchmark					
9.0 No side P-4 Glen no - 1					
CB 2586.56/each					Rs 23,279.200
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
0.40 Hec side P-4 Glen no - 1					
CB 49739.47/Hec					Rs 19,896.00
(3) Dismantling Brickwork					
30.69 m ³ side P-4 Glen 3					
CB 228.40/m ³					Rs 7,010.00
(4) Dismantling P.C.C.					
0.81 m ³ side P-4 Glen 4					
CB 398.64/m ³					Rs 323.00

(5) Removing all types Hume pipe					
5.0 m side P-4 Glen no - 5					
CB 229.83/m					Rs 1,149.00
(6) Construction of embankment material obtain from borrow pit					
(i) Lead 1000 m					
380.08 m ³ side P-4 Glen 6					
CB 187.51/m ³					Rs 71,269.00
(ii) Lead 1000 m					
1520.31 m ³ side P-4 Glen 6					
CB 142.67/m ³					Rs 2,16,903.00
(7) G.S.B					
801.09 m ³ side P-4 Glen 7					
129.25 m ³ side P-7 Glen 1					
930.34 m ³					
CB 3625.24/m ³					Rs 33,72,706.00
Continuation					Rs 37,12,535.00

09B 37,12,535=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) WPM 98.3					
323.18 m ³ side P-7 gully					
CB 4495.03/m ³					B 14,52,704=00
(9) Supplying HP 300 mm dia					
Hume Pipe					
30.00 m side P-7 gully				3	
CB 628.66/m					B 18,860=00
(10) Earthwork in excavation					
89.40 m ³ side P-5 gully				8	
CB 261.90/m ³					B 23,414=00
(11) P.C.C M15 in levelling					
13.80 m ³ side P-5 gully				9	
CB 6791.6/m ³					B 93,724=00

(12) P.C.C M20 in S-Structure

101.22 m ³ side P-5 gully	10			
CB 7766.54/m ³				B 7,86,129=00
(13) Hume Pipe 1000 mm dia				
22.50 m side P-5 gully	11			
CB 3830.67/m				B 86,190=00
				R 61,73,556=00
less 2.60% below				B 1,60,572=00
				B 60,13,044=00
previously paid.				B 41,23,361=00
				B 18,89,683=00

20/07/2020
AE

25/7/20

Continuation